
3RD REVISED TAX INCREMENT DISTRICT #50 PROJECT PLAN 
 
 
 
The total dollar amount for professional services was $237,308.41.   Multiple contracts: 
  
American Engineering Testing - $3,332.26  
Flump & Pump, LLC - $211.68  
Centerline  - $126,637.28  
Wyss Associates  - $7,690.91  
Simpson & Associates  - $4,021.92  
Designworks  - $50,366.66  
THK Associates  - $13,243.48  
Williams & Associates Architecture  - $6,576.22  
Kahler Appraisal  - $13,250.00  
Thomas Nooney Braun Solay & Bernard  - $11,872.00  
Dioten Engineering  - $106.00  
 

10TI001


